International Costumers’ Guild, Inc.
EIN: 52-1656188
Group Exemption Number: 5622

September 13, 2021
From: Bruce R. MacDermott

Group Exemption Letter Administrator
2801 Ashby Avenue

Berkeley, CA 94705-2305

To:  Department of Treasury
Internal Revenue Service
Mail Stop 6273
Ogden UT 84201-0023

1. There have been no changes in the purposes, character, or methods of operation of the
subordinates listed on the letter.

2. Statements:

a.

e

I have received written authorization from each of the included subordinates to
add their name to the roster;

There are six (5) currently active subordinates

The list of currently active subordinates is attached.

There have been two deletions and one modification since our submission dated
September 25, 2020.

None of the subordinates is a private foundation as defined in section 509(a) of
the Code;

On penalty of perjury, I declare that I have examined this information, and, to the best of my
knowledge and belief, the information contains all relevant facts related to the request for the
information, and such facts are true, correct, and complete.

Signed: { Date: September 15, 2021

Elaine Sims for Bruce R. MacDermott, GEL Administrator



Group Exemption Update Report - 09/15/2021
International Costumers' Guild, Inc.

Subsidiary Organizations of International Costumers Guild Inc.

GEN Number 5622

521656188 PARENT

260238872 SUB

392059114 SUB

471438306 SUB

473916135 SUB

813962672 sub

830616775 sub

841620622 SUB

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
113 TOWNSEND HARBOR RD

INTERNATHONAL COSTUMERS GUILDINC
F835-MHLELAN-AVE:
STHOUIS COSTUMERS GUILD

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC

1822 E HOPI LN
THE CHICAGOLAND COSTUMERS GUILD

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC

107 CLAYTON AVE

MISS LIZZYS TRAVELING HISTORICAL FS

INTERNATHONAL COSTUMERS GUILDINC
POBOX1878
HMETRAVELERS COSTUMEGUILD

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
3306 MAPLE BROOK RD
NORTHERN LIGHTS COSTUMERS GUILD

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
1200 NIGHT STAR COURT
COSPLAY PHOTO SHOOT GUILD

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
2801 ASHBY AVE
SILICON WEB COSTUMERS GUILD

Subsidiary Organizations of International Costumers Guild Inc.

GEN Number 5622

SUBSIDIARY TOTALIS 5

LUNENBURG

MT PROSPECT

WAYNESBORO

BELLINGHAM

RESTON

BERKELEY

MA

IL

PA

MA

VA

CA

% JEANINE SWICK TREASURER

01462-1818135
Y% EUGENIAHHILEN
63130

% SUSAN FINKLE
60056-1918220

% LISA ASHTON
17268

% LORRAINEFLETCHER
970751878

% LISA HUNT
2019

% DAN ARANGO
20194

% BRUCE R MACDERMOTT
94705-2305014

12

12

12

12

12

12



| DECLARE THAT | HAVE EXAMINED THE SUBORDINATE LISTING, ABOVE, AND, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE,

THE LIST IS COMPLETE. ST LOUIS COSTUMERS GUILD AND TIME TRAVELLERS COSTUMER GUILD HAVEWITHDRAWN FROM
THIS FILING AND ARE NO LONGER SUBORDINATE CHAPTERS OF THE INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC

MISS LIZZYS TRAVELING HISTORICAL FS HAS UPDATED THEIR ADDRESS AS SHOWN

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
113 Townsend Harbor Rd
Lunenburg MA 01462-1818
ELAINE M S SIMS for BRUCE R MACDERMOTT 15-Sep-21
GEL ADMINISTRATOR
INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
EIN 52-1656188



